7CENTRAL

S
Nome

1° FALCAO
2° LIGEIRO
3° DESEJO FATAL
4° ABUSADO
5 HORA DO SHOW
6° BAGUNCEIRO
7° TURBINA
8° MILIONARIO
9° SURFISTA
10° POLIGLOTA

Anilha

coelho

coelho

betao

arena

coelho

betao
betao

betao

coelho

coelho

Dono

BAIANO

LEO BRACINHO/FAMILIA DESTAKE

ALEXANDRE
SERGIO
ROBSON
CARLINHOS
CIMAR
MAYCON
LUIZ
DIOGO

COLEIRO 13/07/2022
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade

SAO GONCALO

ITABORAI
ARARUAMA
SG
SAO GONGALO
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
SG
SO

10/15 min
0/165
0/93
0/86
0/86
0/85
0/63
0/50
0/36
0/33
0/23

Pontos

0
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